D
S
-T
2
0
--
0
0
1
-A
3
TELE RADIO SVERIGE
Sweden
Tel.  +46 (0)31-724 98 00
e-mail: sverige@tele-radio.com
TELE RADIO GmbH
Germany
Tel.  +49 (0)94 51-944 8 550
e-mail: deutschland@tele-radio.com
TELE RADIO ASIA
China
Tel.  +86-(0)592-3111168
e-mail: china@tele-radio.com
TELE RADIO TURKEY
Turkey
Tel.  +90 216 574 22 94
e-mail: turkiye@tele-radio.com
TELE RADIO LTD
England
Tel.  +44 (0) 1625 509125
e-mail: england@tele-radio.com
TELE RADIO LLC
North America & Latin America
Tel.  +1 (305) 459 0763
e-mail: america@tele-radio.com
TELE RADIO BV
Benelux
Tel.  +31-(0)70-419 41 20
e-mail: benelux@tele-radio.com
TELE RADIO AS
Norway
Tel.  +47-6933 4900
e-mail: norge@tele-radio.com
TELE RADIO AB
Sweden, Main office
Tel.  +46 (0)31-748 54 60
e-mail: info@tele-radio.com
T20TX-03EWST20RX-03ASL
WINCH KIT T20-03EWS/RWS
Winch kit T20-03EWS/RWS:
Contents T20-03EWS/RWS:   Transmitter T20TX-03EWS, receiver T20RX-03ASL and external antenna.
 T20-03EWS incl. cables and T20-RWS excl. cables.
Area of application:  Electric and hydraulic winches
Frequency: 433.92 MHz
Mod. Type: FSK
Coding: Digital pulse code
Code combinations: Individual codes 16,777,216 (optional)
Relay output: 2 (3) relay outputs: saves 30 codes
Radio type: Double superheterodyne
Sensitivity: - 104 dBm or better a 12 dB Sinad
Antenna RX:                 External
Operating voltage:   RX: 12 - 24 V AC/DC                   TX: 3 x 1.5V batteries type AAA
Power consumption RX: 12 V DC; 50-300 mA                   24 V DC; 25-150 mA
                                    24 V AC; 20-120 mA
Power consumption TX:     20 mA
Temperature: RX:  -30° to +70° C ( -22° to 158° F)
 TX:  -20° to +55° C (-4° to 131° F)
Size: RX: 120 x 133 x 45 mm (4.72 X 5.24 X 1.77 inch)
 TX: 113 x 66 x 35 mm (4.45 x 2.6 x 1.38 inch)
Protection: RX: IP 65                                    TX: IP 65
Australian Distributors:
N.L. Tucker & Assoc. N.L. Tucker & Assoc
12B Pitt Way 50 Marni Street
BOORAGOON WA DANDENONG SOUTH VIC
6154 3175
Ph: (08) 9330 7911 Ph: (03) 9706 6691
Fax: (08) 9317 1544 Fax: (03) 9706 6692
Email: sales@nltucker.com.au Email: vicsales@nltucker.com.au
Web: www.nltucker.com.au Web: www.nltucker.com.au
richard.barker
Rectangle